
 

 

SERVICE LIST 

(Current as of September 13, 2018) 

 

TO: CHAITONS LLP 

5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 

Toronto, ON  M2N 7E9 

 

Harvey Chaiton 

Tel: 416.218.1119 

Fax: 416.218.1849 

Email: harvey@chaitons.com  

 

Lawyers for FirePower Debt GP Inc., as Agent 

FirePower GAP Debt LP, by its general partner FirePower Debt GP Inc. 

FirePower Asset Management Inc. 

 

AND TO: AIRD & BERLIS LLP 

Brookfield Place 

Suite 1800, 181 Bay Street 

Toronto, ON  M5J 2T9 

 

Harry Fogul 

Tel:  416.865.7773 

Fax : 416.863.1515 

Email: hfogul@airdberlis.com 

 

Sam Babe 

Tel : 416.865.7718 

Fax : 416.863.1515 

Email : sbabe@airdberlis.com  

 

Lawyers for MNP Ltd., Court Appointed Receiver of 

TheRedPin, Inc. and TheRedPin.com Realty Inc. 

 

AND TO: FASKEN MARTINEAU DuMOULIN LLP  

2400 - 333 Bay Street 

Toronto, ON  M5H 2T6 

 

Aubrey E. Kauffman 

Tel: 416.868.3538 

Fax: 416.364.7813 

Email: akauffman@fasken.com  

 

Lawyers for Trilogy Growth Fund LP, by its general partner, 

Trilogy Growth Inc. 
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AND TO: ADAIR GOLDBLATT BIEBER LLP 

1830 - 95 Wellington Street West 

Toronto, ON  M5J 2N7 

 

Jordan Goldblatt 

Tel: 416.920.9777 

Fax: 647.689.2059 

Email: jgoldblatt@agbllp.com  

 

Lawyers for Dennise Paccione, Amut Muthreja, Kayla Donato and  

Michael Sotoadeh 

 

AND TO: KLEIN & SCHONBLUM ASSOCIATES 

Yonge-Eglinton Centre 

2901 - 2300 Yonge Street 

Toronto, ON  M4P 1E4 

 

Jeffrey S. Klein 

Tel: 416.480.0221 x311 

Fax: 416.480.0017 

Email: jklein@ksalaw.com  

 

Lawyers for Underwriters of Lloyds 

 

AND TO: DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

400 - 120 Adelaide Street West 

Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 

 

Diane Winters 

Tel: 647.256.7459 

Email: diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 

 

AND TO: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF THE PROVINCE OF 

ONTARIO AS REPRESENTED BY THE MINISTER OF FINANCE 

Legal Services Branch 

777 Bay Street, 11th Floor 

Toronto, ON  M5G 2C8 

 

Kevin O’Hara 

Tel: 416.327.8463 

Fax: 416.325.1460 

Email: kevin.ohara@ontario.ca 
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AND TO: BIALSON, BERGEN & SCHWAB 

a Professional Corporation 

633 Menlo Avenue, Suite 100 

Menlo Park CA   94025 

USA 

 

Tom Gaa 

Tel: 650.857.9500 

Fax: 650.494.2738 

Email: tgaa@bbslaw.com  

 

Yessenia Rojas, Paralegal 

Email: yessenia@bbslaw.com  

 

Lawyers for salesforce.com, inc.  

 

 

AND TO: EASYACCESSFUNDS LIMITED 

60 Granton Drive, Suite #104  

Richmond Hill, ON  L4B 2N6 

 

Darren Weltman 

Tel: 1-888-386-3710 ext.25 

Email: darren@accesseasyfunds.com 

 

 

AND TO: AGENT'S EQUITY COMMISSION FINANCING 

505 Consumers Road, Suite 205  

Toronto, Ontario, M2J 4V8 

 

Mike Trainor 

Tel: 416-483-0483 

Email: mike@agentsequity.com  
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